https://apps2.health.ny.gov/doh2/applinks/cdmspr/2/counties?DateID=BEDA0025AE110A02E0530A6C7C16B

B29  

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Tuesday, April 6, 

2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two thousand three hundred fifty-seven (2,357) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

two (2) cases from the last reported increase on Monday, April 5, 2021.   

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE) 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 741 13